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Drew  S tannard-S tockton631
Acce l- CA

3.200 2.900 3.2003.4003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.300 8.9508.4008.5009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 12.200 12.15011.800 12.15012.200 72.950
Place: 4T 1 4 5 3 1 1 

1 

Josh M cC rea ry459
Dena li Gym- AK

4.000 3.300 2.4003.2002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.150 8.8009.0508.5009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.650 11.200 12.95011.950 11.20011.450 71.400
Place: 2 14 3 1 11T 5T 2 

2 

Dylan Ne lson415
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

4.000 3.400 3.0002.9002.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 7.800 9.000 7.8509.6008.6507.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 11.550 11.70012.200 10.85012.400 70.150
Place: 17T 8 2 9 1 12T 3 

3 

Kory Kauffm ann408
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.400 2.700 2.6003.0002.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.800 8.5509.5508.8008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.400 11.60012.250 11.15011.500 70.050
Place: 7 10T 1 10 10 7 4 

4 

T aran Va ttur i144
W COGA- CA

3.200 2.700 2.7003.1003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.300 7.9008.9508.7508.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.750 11.90011.750 10.60012.000 70.000
Place: 10 3 5 8 4T 15 5T

5T

Austin W hitt482
High Sierra- NV

2.400 2.800 3.0003.1003.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.050 8.4508.4508.7009.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.800 11.15011.250 11.45011.850 70.000
Place: 3 2 9T 14T 8 4 5T

5T

Derek Litchie478
High Sierra- NV

1.600 3.100 1.6002.6002.7003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.250 9.3009.2008.7509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.450 10.95011.500 10.90012.350 69.450
Place: 6 9 7 19 2 10T 7 

7 

Keegan Donovan-S chager208
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.600 1.9002.6002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.400 8.2009.0009.0009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 11.600 10.75011.300 10.10012.000 68.200
Place: 4T 4T 8 21 4T 21 8 

8 

Adam  Barba644
Agility - CA

3.200 3.000 2.3003.0003.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.450 8.9007.8507.3508.250

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 10.550 12.10010.550 11.20011.450 67.900
Place: 8T 15 14T 6T 11T 5T 9 

9 

M atthias  Day546
Metropolitan- W A

3.200 3.100 2.9002.2001.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.200 8.0507.9507.7509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.850 9.650 12.4009.850 10.95011.300 67.000
Place: 1 18 18 4 14 9 10 

10 
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S trothe r Ram say628
Acce l- CA

4.000 2.900 3.0003.1002.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.800 9.050 8.5506.6507.9508.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 10.350 11.5009.450 11.55011.950 66.750
Place: 11 16 21 11 6 3 11 

11 

Jacob Ha ll359
BIGC - W A

2.200 3.300 2.1002.5003.1003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.900 8.4007.4508.5008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 11.600 11.3509.650 10.50011.200 66.000
Place: 15 4T 20 13 15 17T 12T

12T

Ellio t R ichte r594
North County - CA

2.400 2.800 2.6003.0002.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.200 8.3008.2508.7007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 11.300 11.45010.950 10.90010.000 66.000
Place: 19 12 12 12 20 10T 12T

12T

Jason Be ll683
Pacif ic Coast- CA

3.200 3.500 2.7003.8003.2002.700Diff:
Exec: 7.900 7.600 7.7506.7508.4008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 11.600 11.00010.550 10.45011.100 66.000
Place: 20 4T 14T 17T 17 19T 12T

12T

Logan Linnertz286
AGG- ND

3.200 2.500 1.6001.9001.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.250 8.9009.0508.8508.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.800 8.850 12.10010.650 10.50011.750 65.650
Place: 14 20 13 6T 9 17T 15 

15 

Danie l Levi504
South Coast- CA

2.200 3.200 2.2003.6002.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.700 8.2507.1508.2508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.850 9.450 11.00010.450 10.45011.900 65.100
Place: 13 19 17 17T 7 19T 16T

16T

Jordan Lonas349
AGA - AK

1.600 2.400 1.9002.6002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.450 9.1508.2008.6508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 11.250 10.90010.500 11.0509.850 65.100
Place: 16 13 16 20 21 8 16T

16T

Jose  T a rr illo133
Madison Gym-ID

2.200 2.600 2.8002.2002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.550 8.0509.3505.1008.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 7.700 10.70011.250 10.85010.150 62.700
Place: 8T 22 9T 22 19 12T 18 

18 

S ean Gibbons743
Dardano's- CO

3.200 2.800 2.1003.1001.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.150 8.6006.6008.3007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.500 10.000 11.1009.400 10.70010.950 62.650
Place: 22 17 22 16 18 14 19 

19 

Hayddon Hill647
Agility - CA

2.400 2.600 2.7003.1001.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.050 6.650 7.8508.8007.4006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.450 8.200 10.45011.600 10.5509.250 60.500
Place: 23 21 6 23 22 16 20 

20 
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S ebastian Johnson598
Gym Zone- CA

3.600 2.200 0.0002.8003.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.150 0.0008.6508.6008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 11.600 12.90011.150 0.00011.350 58.900
Place: 12 4T 11 2* 13 22* 21 

21 

A lex Aa rhus682
Pacif ic Coast- CA

3.600 0.000 2.9003.4000.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 0.000 9.2006.4000.0008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 0.000 12.9009.800 12.1000.000 46.250
Place: 17T 23 19 2* 23 2 22 

22 

Aaron King685
Pacif ic Coast- CA

2.000 2.800 0.0000.0003.4002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.350 0.0000.0008.0007.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.650 11.400 11.1500.000 0.00011.150 44.350
Place: 21 10T 23 14T 16 22* 23 

23 
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